TROFEO G. IPPOLITO
CISTERNA (LT) 8 Novembre 2015

km 10,500

www.mariomoretti.it

Classifiche e rilevamento tempi a cura di Gruppo Giudici UISP Latina

Pos

Pos MW Cognome Nome Cat Societa Tempo Media
1 1 [PROIA GIOVANNI M_C30 [POL. CIOCIARA ANTONIO FAVA 00:35:14 03:21
2 2 [BARALDI RICCARDO M_F45 [A.S.D. PODISTICA PONTINIA 00:35:25 | 03:22
3 3 |[DILORETO MARCO M_F45 [ASD G.S. JANSSEN-CILAG 00:36:44 | 03:29
4 4 |BARTOLOMUCCI FABIO M_C30 [NOVA TRIATHLON 00:37:09 03:32
5 5 [SCIULLO MAURO M_F45 [A.S.D. INTESATLETICA 00:37:09 03:32
6 6 [MERCURI ANDREA M_F45 [A.S. ATLETICA BORG.RIUN.SERMONETA 00:37:17 | 03:33
7 7 |DIADEI TIZIANO M_E40 |A.S.D. FREE RUNNERS 00:37:24 | 03:33
8 8 |MASTROIANNI ROBERTO M_C30 [ASD ATL.CITTA DEI PAPI 00:37:45 03:35
9 9 |BERNARDI FABRIZIO M_A20 |GENZANO MARATHON A.S.D. 00:38:14 03:38
10 10 |DI CAPRIO DANIELE M_E40 |ASD TOP RUNNERS CASTELLI ROMANI 00:38:49 | 03:41
11 11 |FALCONE CRISTIAN M_A20 |A.S.D. NUOVA POD. LATINA 00:38:51 | 03:42
12 12 [CONTENTA GIOVANNI M_A20 |A.S.D. ROCCAGORGA 00:38:56 03:42
13 13 |FALCONE GIANCARLO M_F45 [ASD TOP RUNNERS CASTELLI ROMANI 00:38:57 03:42
14 14 |FATALE ALESSIO M_C30 |ASD TOP RUNNERS CASTELLI ROMANI 00:39:01 | 03:42
15 15 |CAMILLI LUCA M_E40 |ASD ATL.CITTA DEI PAPI 00:39:03 | 03:43
16 16 |[STALLONE ANTONINO M_F45 |ATL. ANZIO 00:39:04 03:43
17 17 [FODE MACALAO M_A20 |A.S.D. ROCCAGORGA 00:39:24 03:45
18 18 |BRAGA ALESSANDRO M_A20 |NOVA TRIATHLON 00:39:26 | 03:45
19 19 |FIORE FERNANDO M_C30 |A.S.D. PODISTICA TERRACINA 00:39:31 | 03:45
20 20 |CIARDI GERMANO M_F45 |ASD TOP RUNNERS CASTELLI ROMANI 00:39:37 03:46
21 21 |BIANCHI FABIO M_F45 |ASD TOP RUNNERS CASTELLI ROMANI 00:39:42 03:46
22 22 |MACALE ALESSANDRO M_D35 |A.S.D. FREE RUNNERS 00:39:51 | 03:47
23 23 |CHIERCHIA LUIGI M_H55 |RUN CARD 00:40:00 | 03:48
24 24 |MONTIN MIRKO M_D35 [ASD WE RUN LATINA 00:40:02 03:48
25 25 |COIA ANTONIO M_G50 [A.S.D. ROCCAGORGA 00:40:03 | 03:48
26 26 |SVOLACCHIA FABIO M_D35 |A.S.D. ROCCAGORGA 00:40:05 | 03:49
27 27 |ROMANO ANDREA M_A20 |A.S.D. NUOVA POD. LATINA 00:40:15 | 03:50
28 1 |CASCIOTTI MARIA W_C30 [PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA 00:40:40 03:52
29 28 |VENTRE LUIGI M_C30 |ASD WE RUN LATINA 00:40:45 03:52
30 2 [CHIMERA LAURA W_C30 [ASD WE RUN LATINA 00:40:50 | 03:53
31 29 |MINICUCCI RICCARDO M_E40 |A.S.D. NUOVA POD. LATINA 00:40:52 | 03:53
32 30 |ALIBARDI TIZIANO M_E40 |A.S.D. CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO 00:41:01 03:54
33 31 [NASSO SIMONE M_D35 |OLIMPIA ATLETICA NETTUNO 00:41:37 03:57
34 32 |FORNARI ARCANGELO M_E40 |A.S.D. FONDI RUNNERS 2010 00:41:44 | 03:58
35 33 |VELOCCIA EMILIANO M_D35 |A.S.D. PODISTICA APRILIA 00:41:45 | 03:58
36 34 |DI CORI DOMENICO M_F45 |ASD RUNNING CLUB ATL. LARIANO 00:41:58 03:59
37 35 |D'AMMIZIO DENIS M_A20 |A.S.D. PODISTICA TERRACINA 00:42:00 04:00
38 36 |QUADRINO ALESSANDRO M_A20 |A.S.D. FONDI RUNNERS 2010 00:42:02 | 04:00
39 37 |RASCHIATORE MIRKO M_E40 |A.S.D. CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO 00:42:06 | 04:00
40 38 |BOVOLENTA RENZO M_G50 [A.S.D. PODISTICA PONTINIA 00:42:09 04:00
41 3 |RUZzA IRENE W_E40 |COLLEFERRO ATLETICA 00:42:12 04:01
42 39 |PONZA GIANNI M_F45 |ASD ATL.CITTA DEI PAPI 00:42:13 | 04:01
43 40 [(BENCIVENNI MARCO M_D35 |NOVA TRIATHLON 00:42:32 | 04:03
44 41 |TIRELLI FRANCO M_G50 [A.S.D. NUOVA POD. LATINA 00:42:36 04:03
45 42 |CIMINO CARLO M_D35 [ASD ATL.CITTA DEI PAPI 00:42:39 04:03
46 43 [IACOBELLI ANTONIO M_D35 |A.S.D. CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO 00:42:41 | 04:03
47 44 [ZANNINI ALESSIO M_D35 |ASD WE RUN LATINA 00:42:58 | 04:05
48 45 |LUDOVISI ETTORE M_F45 |A.S.D. ROCCAGORGA 00:43:00 04:05
49 46 |SINIGAGLIA MIRCO M_E40 |A.S.D. CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO 00:43:04 04:06
50 47 |DEL DUCA MARCELLO M_E40 |A.S.D. ATLETICA AMATORI VELLETRI 00:43:05 | 04:06
51 4 |LEANDRI CLAUDIA W_A20 |A.S.D. ATLETICA AMATORI VELLETRI 00:43:06 | 04:06
52 48 |MARI QUINTO M_G50 ([VITINIA CORRIMONDO A.S.DI 00:43:07 04:06
53 49 |ABA' TULLIO M_F45 [A.S.D. CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO 00:43:08 04:06
54 50 |[INGRANDE FRANCESCO M_E40 |A.S.D. CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO 00:43:15 | 04:07
55 51 |FIORE CARLO M_I60 |A.S.D. PODISTICA 2007 00:43:17 | 04:07
56 52 |MANTUANO LUCIANO M_G50 [A.S.D. PODISTICA AVIS PRIVERNO 00:43:27 04:08
57 5 |ANDREOLI ROBERTA W_C30 [A.S.D. PODISTICA AVIS PRIVERNO 00:43:29 04:08
58 53 |PULITA LUCA M_C30 |A.S.D. CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO 00:43:30 | 04:08
59 54 |PETRUCCI ANTONIO M_E40 |A.S.D. ATLETICA SABAUDIA 00:43:33 | 04:08
60 55 |DI LORENZO MICHELE M_A20 |ASD TOP RUNNERS CASTELLI ROMANI 00:43:36 04:09
61 56 |CATALANI SANDRO M_E40 |A.S.D. NUOVA POD. LATINA 00:43:49 04:10
62 57 |EGIDI FABRIZIO M_F45 [A.S.D. ATLETICA SABAUDIA 00:43:49 | 04:10
63 58 |HUA FRANCESCO M_A20 |ASD WE RUN LATINA 00:43:50 | 04:10
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ZUCCA

DI RIENZO
PELLORCA
VITTI
TOMASSI
ZACCARI
POLLETTI
PANTONI
ROMAGGIOLI
BALDASSARRE
MINICUCCI
TRUCCHIA
FIORINI
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TRAMENTOZZI
ROSSI
CATALANI
BORDIN
BIANCHI
PLACIDI
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ATLETICA CECCANO
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A.S.D. NUOVA POD. LATINA

A.S.D. NUOVA POD. LATINA
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POL. CIOCIARA ANTONIO FAVA

U.S. ROMA 83
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A.S.D. FONDI RUNNERS 2010
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A.S.D. AMATORI ATLETICA POMEZIA
A.S.D. CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO
A.S.D. ATLETICA SABAUDIA

ASD TOP RUNNERS CASTELLI ROMANI
ASD RUNNING CLUB ATL. LARIANO
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LATINA RUNNERS

POL. CIOCIARA ANTONIO FAVA
A.S.D. NUOVA POD. LATINA

A.S.D. NUOVA POD. LATINA

A.S.D. CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO
A.S.D. ATLETICA AMATORI VELLETRI
UISP LATINA

ASD ATL.CITTA DEI PAPI

RUN CARD

ASD WE RUN LATINA

A.S.D. CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO
A.S.D. CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO
UISP LATINA

A.S.D. ATLETICA SETINA

A.S.D. TOTAL FITNESS NETTUNO
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A.S.D. AMATORI ATLETICA POMEZIA
A.S.D. ATLETICA VITA
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00:50:44
00:50:48
00:50:53
00:51:07
00:51:11
00:51:17
00:51:40
00:51:41
00:51:43
00:51:47
00:51:48
00:51:49
00:51:49
00:51:54
00:51:56
00:52:14
00:52:22
00:52:29
00:52:30
00:52:33
00:52:47
00:52:48
00:52:51
00:52:51
00:52:53
00:52:57
00:53:23
00:53:31
00:53:33
00:53:43
00:53:45
00:53:46
00:53:47
00:53:57
00:53:58
00:54:00
00:54:00
00:54:21
00:54:35
00:54:48
00:54:49
00:54:55
00:55:01
00:55:02
00:55:11
00:55:34
00:55:35
00:55:43
00:55:43
00:55:46
00:55:46
00:55:46
00:55:56

04:41
04:41
04:41
04:41
04:42
04:42
04:42
04:42
04:43
04:43
04:44
04:45
04:45
04:45
04:46
04:47
04:47
04:48
04:48
04:48
04:49
04:49
04:50
04:50
04:52
04:52
04:53
04:55
04:55
04:55
04:55
04:56
04:56
04:56
04:56
04:56
04:58
04:59
04:59
05:00
05:00
05:01
05:01
05:02
05:02
05:02
05:02
05:05
05:05
05:06
05:07
05:07
05:07
05:07
05:08
05:08
05:08
05:08
05:10
05:11
05:13
05:13
05:13
05:14
05:14
05:15
05:17
05:17
05:18
05:18
05:18
05:18
05:18
05:19




212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244

181
32
182
183
33
184
185
34
186
35
187
36
37
38
188
189
39
40
41
42
43
190
191
192
44
193
45
194
195
196
197
198
199

VIGLIANESE
RUMMO
ERMACORA
GAUDINO
GRADELLINI
LOVATO
ASTER
SBERNOLI
FERRARI
STACHURSKA
DE ANGELIS
POLSINELLI
PESOLI
SEGALA
OVANI
VELOCCIA
FERRARI
FEDE
MATTOCCI
VIGLIANTE
TRANQUILLI
CORRADINI
PORTA
BIGOLIN
CIARDI
MARAGONI
RAHO
MORELLI
NAIMO
GUGLIELMI
GABRIELI
RINALDI
DESSI'

ANDREA
BEATRICE
SIMONE
ANTONIO
PAOLA
SERGIO
ALFREDO
EBE
FABRIZIO
BEATA MARIA
DOMENICO
ANNA FELICITA
MANUELA
FABIANA
MARCO
VINCENZO
ANTONELLA
TIZIANA
ADELE
MARIA MARTINA
GIOVANNA
TIZIANO
GIULIO
MASSIMO
GIANNA
AGOSTINO
FABIANA
MARCO
GIUSEPPE
PIERINO
FRANCESCO
GIANNI
ROMANO

M_G50
W_G50
M_MN
M_D35
W_H55
M_E40
M_L65
W_G50
M_F45
W_F45
M_H55
W_G50
W_C30
W_C30
M_D35
M_L65
W_G50
W_F45
W_A20
W_F45
W_160
M_D35
M_I60
M_E40
W_H55
M_MN
W_A20
M_G50
M_MN
M_MN
M_MN
M_H55
M_160

A.S.D. ATL. POMEZIA

A.S.D. CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO
A.S.D. ATLETICA AMATORI VELLETRI
ASD WE RUN LATINA

ASD ATL.CITTA DEI PAPI

ASD TOP RUNNERS CASTELLI ROMANI
A.S.D. AMATORI ATLETICA POMEZIA
A.S.D. AMATORI ATLETICA POMEZIA
A.S.D. ATLETICA AMATORI VELLETRI
ASD ATL.CITTA DEI PAPI

A.S.D. ROCCAGORGA

POL. CIOCIARA ANTONIO FAVA

ASD ATL.CITTA DEI PAPI

ASD WE RUN LATINA

A.S.D. PODISTICA PONTINIA

A.S.D. PODISTICA APRILIA

A.S.D. PODISTICA APRILIA

A.S.D. CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO
A.S.D. NUOVA POD. LATINA

A.S.D. NUOVA POD. LATINA

A.S.D. NUOVA POD. LATINA

A.S.D. PODISTICA PONTINIA

ASD TOP RUNNERS CASTELLI ROMANI
UISP LATINA

ASD TOP RUNNERS CASTELLI ROMANI
A.S.D. PODISTICA TERRACINA

ASD WE RUN LATINA

ASD TOP RUNNERS CASTELLI ROMANI
ASD TOP RUNNERS CASTELLI ROMANI
ASD TOP RUNNERS CASTELLI ROMANI
A.S.D. ATLETICA EE' A CIRCEO

A.S.D. ATLETICA LATINA

PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA

00:56:07
00:56:19
00:56:20
00:56:27
00:56:28
00:56:30
00:56:42
00:56:54
00:57:00
00:57:11
00:57:20
00:57:30
00:57:37
00:57:57
00:58:29
00:59:38
00:59:39
00:59:53
00:59:59
01:00:31
01:00:37
01:01:19
01:01:23
01:01:57
01:02:55
01:04:17
01:05:38
01:09:42
01:13:20
01:16:33
01:17:39
01:17:46
01:21:39

05:20
05:21
05:21
05:22
05:22
05:22
05:24
05:25
05:25
05:26
05:27
05:28
05:29
05:31
05:34
05:40
05:40
05:42
05:42
05:45
05:46
05:50
05:50
05:54
05:59
06:07
06:15
06:38
06:59
07:17
07:23
07:24
07:46




